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Anlage
Luxemburger Ring 62, 52066 Aachen
G +49 241 62502 kontakt@blau-weiss-aachen.de

Hallenadresse
Sneeuwberglaan 1d, 6291 HB Vaals
G +31 43 3066369 TennisHalleVaals@gmail.com

Sportwart/in

Kusen, Michael
T 0177-2384283 Sportwart@blau-weiss-aachen.de
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Herren 50 1 | Oberliga
MF: Jurgen Scheins

m 01727239638; juergen.scheins@gmail.com
Herren 50 2 | 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Markus Vogt

m +491733675010; m.a.vogt@arcor.de
Herren 50 3 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Oliver Jentschke

m +4917696867661; oliveralan.jentschke@gmail.com
Herren 50 4 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Achim Verweyen

m 01796996769; achim.verweyen@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Thijs, Christophe (BEL N)
Daniels, Michiel (BEL N)
Fabry, Michel (BEL N)
Schindler, Thorsten
Bergs, Koen (BEL N)
Kroger, Klaus

Zander, Marc

Kudlek, Niklas

Weiland, Werner
Scheins, Jurgen
Kremer, Anno

Dr. Tietmann, Andreas
Prof. Dr. Wasmuth, Hermann
Paland, René

Terodde, Markus

Vogt, Markus
Coopmans, Hans-Dieter
Rincke, Oliver

Rauch, Thomas
Heinrichs, Erik

Weiss, Reinhold
Muscheid, Kai

ID-Nr.

16901397
17301641
16802450
17200112
16854188
16200166
17000763
16501274
16105152
17050054
16402610
16202758
16904990
17201827
16352759
17159323
16505714
17160662
16402671
16202564
16302721
17104364

LK
LK4,5
LK4,9
LK5,1
LK5,7
LK5,8
LK7,3
LK8,9
LK10,6
LK11,2
LK11,8
LK12,6
LK14,1
LK16,2
LK16,7
LK17,1
LK18,0
LK19,3
LK19,6
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK21,3
LK21,2

DR-Sen.
A169
Al151
A245/H55

A121/H55

/

Ra. Name (Nat.)

23 Giesselmann, Rainer

24 Gastinger, Martin

25 Turck-Hovener, Franz-Josef
26 van Helden, Christian

27 Thonis, Torsten

28 Dr. Broseler, Frank

29 Titt, Michael

30 Kemper, Dirk

31 Rijnen, Bjorn (NED N)

32 Dreger, Matthias

33 Diller, Andreas

34 Jaeckel, Uwe

35 Dr. Dehmel, Florian

36 Jentschke, Oliver

37 Hessing, Martin

38 Schwartz, Guido

39 Verweyen, Achim

40 Korinth, Marcus

41 Delheille, Christophe (BEL N)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen
Thijs: Aufstellung nach §15(5)
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MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
16252434 LK21,6
17002169 LK22,4
16753977 LK23,1
16502509 LK23,1
17160176 LK23,2
15802968 LK23,7
17281158 LK24,1
17200303 LK24,0
17285044 LK24,0
15953280 LK22,3
16454898 LK23,6
16454899 LK23,8
17351851 LK23,9
17055818 LK22,6
17284462 LK23,7
16855920 LK25,0
17163693 LK25,0
16656267 LK25,0
16602531 LK24,0
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